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Transparency Register

Organisation name

September 2024
Zwigzek Pracodawcow Business & Science Poland
(BSP)
October 2024
European Trade Union Confederation
Polska Izba Przemystu Chemicznego (videoconference)
November 2024
ORLEN
Verband der Automobilindustrie (VDA)
December 2024
Polska Grupa Zbrojeniowa S.A.
European Institute of Peace
January 2025
Commission of the Episcopates of the European Union
(COMECE) and Conference of European Churches
(CEC)
Euroseeds
Bank Gospodarstwa Krajowego
People in need
CMI Martti Ahtisaari Peace Foundation
February 2025
SMEunited aisbl
European Partnership for Democracy
Centre for European Policy Studies
German Economic Council
Apple
Microsoft
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Number

548212735276-89

06698681039-26
410065340810-68

105450620110-21
95574664768-90

804644243175-65
183089341543-86

47350036909-69
55481528937-66

11362308587-10

709473149930-63
479045950408-91
445407934362-74

55820581197-35
679535014238-83
206201438220-85
176334311014-43
588327811384-96
0801162959-21



